
I N - K I N D  D O N O R 
B E N E F I T S  & 
R E C O G N I T I O N

$250-
$499

$500-
$999

$1,000-
$2,499

$2,500-
$4,999

$5,000-
$7,499

$7,500-
$9,999

$10,000-
$14,999

$15,000+

Invitation to select Uniting Voices 
Chicago private events and 
receptions

• • •

C
ustom

 benefits and recognition available 
com

m
ensurate w

ith donation value. 
 This could include prom

inent, year-long recognition as a Lead Philanthropic Partner on all U
niting 

Voices C
hicago digital com

m
unications, m

obile D
onor w

alls, concert program
s and w

ebpages.

Brand inclusion on social media 
within 1 week surrounding the event • • •

Number of tickets for the event where 
your donation is being utilized 2 4 6

Reserved seating at select concerts 
as available • • • •

Brand inclusion on in-event 
marketing materials Name Logo Logo Logo

Invitation to Uniting Voices Chicago’s 
annual fundraising gala, including 
opportunities for networking

• • • • •

Invitation to attend open rehearsals, 
as available • • • • •

Name inclusion on all event related 
emails where your donation is being 
utilized

• • • • • •

Name inclusion on website for the 
event your donation is being utilized • • • • • •

Preferred name listing in Uniting 
Voices’ Annual Report • • • • • • •

The above benefits and recognition apply to in-kind donors who have made a non-cash gift to Uniting Voices Chicago.

$ amount = fair market value of donated item(s)


